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County District Population %

Androscoggin ME 1 94,203 84.8

Androscoggin ME 2 16,936 15.2

Aroostook ME 2 67,105 100.0

Cumberland ME 1 303,069 100.0

Franklin ME 2 29,456 100.0

Hancock ME 2 55,478 100.0

Kennebec ME 2 123,642 100.0

Knox ME 2 40,607 100.0

Lincoln ME 1 35,237 100.0

Oxford ME 2 57,777 100.0

Penobscot ME 2 152,199 100.0

Piscataquis ME 2 16,800 100.0

Sagadahoc ME 1 36,699 100.0

Somerset ME 2 50,477 100.0

Waldo ME 2 39,607 100.0

Washington ME 2 31,095 100.0

York ME 1 211,972 100.0
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Maine Compact

County  -- Listed by District

Population %

District 1

Androscoggin ME (part) 94,203 84.8

Cumberland ME 303,069 100.0

Lincoln ME 35,237 100.0

Sagadahoc ME 36,699 100.0

York ME 211,972 100.0

District 1 Totals 681,180

District 2

Androscoggin ME (part) 16,936 15.2

Aroostook ME 67,105 100.0

Franklin ME 29,456 100.0

Hancock ME 55,478 100.0

Kennebec ME 123,642 100.0

Knox ME 40,607 100.0

Oxford ME 57,777 100.0

Penobscot ME 152,199 100.0

Piscataquis ME 16,800 100.0

Somerset ME 50,477 100.0

Waldo ME 39,607 100.0

Washington ME 31,095 100.0

District 2 Totals 681,179
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Maine Compact

Summary Statistics

Number of County not split 15

Number of County split 1

Number of County split in 2 1

Total number of splits 2
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